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Mating face acc. to IEC 61754-20 Push Pull LC duplex

20,1

12 | Fiber optic cable breakout Multi Mode 33 58 111 300 0004 {300 + 3 m
11 | Fiber optic cable breakout Multi Mode 33 58 111 150 0004 [ 150 + 1,5 m
10 | Fiber optic cable breakouf Mulfi Mode 33 58 111 100 0004 | 100 £ 1 m
X 9 | Fiber optic cable breakout Multi Mode 33 58 111 080 0004 | 80 £ 0,8 m
, , 8 | Fiber opfic cable breakout Multi Mode 33 58 111 060 0004 ] 60 + 0,6 m
(without protection cap) 7 | Fiber optic cable breakout Multi Mode | 33 58 111 050 000k| 50 + 0.5 m
6 | Fiber optic cable breakouf Mulfi Mode 33 58 111 040 0004 | 40 £ 0,4 m
5 Fiber optic cable breakout Mulfi Mode 33 58 111 030 0004 | 30 £+ 0,3 m
L1 Fiber optic cable breakout Mulfi Mode 33 58 111 020 0004 | 20 £ 0,2 m
Loading-Plan 3| Fiber optic cable breakout Multi Mode 33 58 111 010 0004 10 £ 0,1 m
2 | Fiber optic cable breakout Multi Mode 33 58 111 005 0004 5+ 0,05 m
11 Fiber opfic cable breakout Multi Mode 33 58 111 001 0004 1+ 0,015 m
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